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新3A-無搭配遮光帽面蓋 新3A-配遮光帽用小型面蓋
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製程

品管

除非另有指定:
否則尺寸是以毫米為單位
表面加工:
公差:
線性:
角度:

加工處理: 去除毛邊
與銳角

姓名 簽名 日期

材料:

不要縮放工程圖 修訂版

標題:

工程圖編號

比例:1:1 圖頁 1 OF 1
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重量: 
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新3A-無搭配遮光帽面蓋 新3A-配遮光帽用小型面蓋
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新3A-無搭配遮光帽面蓋 新3A-配遮光帽用小型面蓋
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新3A-無搭配遮光帽面蓋 新3A-配遮光帽用小型面蓋
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新3A-無搭配遮光帽面蓋
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新3A-無搭配遮光帽面蓋
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LIGHT SOURCE:

LENS:

SELECTED DEGREE:

INPUT VOLTAGE:

OPERATION CURRENT:

CONSUMPTION:

IK:

LUMINANCE:

10

LIGHT SOURCE:

REFLECTOR:

SELECTED DEGREE:

INPUT VOLTAGE:

OPERATION CURRENT:

CONSUMPTION:

IK:

LUMINANCE:

10

LIGHT SOURCE:

SELECTED DEGREE:

INPUT VOLTAGE:

OPERATION CURRENT:

IK:

LUMINANCE:

1×4.5W COB NICHIA

B54

24°

110-277V

48 mA

6 W

282 Im

1×18W COB  NICHIA

R18

22°

110-277V

21.4 W

110-277V

1×10W COB NICHIA

R8

24°

63 mA

13.5 W

1170 Im

96 mA

1847 Im

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

12 11

CODE: BO-B7DH0124-WL CODE: BO-R7AH0128-WL CODE: BO-R7BH0170-WL

SMALL (S) MEDIUM (M) LARGE (L)

CONSUMPTION:

5.11" (13 cm)

2.91"
(7.4 cm) 

1.65"
(4.2  
cm)

4.4" (11.2 cm)3.1" (8 cm)

5.7" 
(14.6 cm)

3.62" 
(9.2 
cm)

2.2" 
(5.6 cm)

5.51" (14 cm)

4.33"
(11 cm)

7.69" 
(19.5 5 cm)

3.93" (10 cm)

2.75"
 (7 cm)

2.36" (6 cm) 3.7" (9.4 cm)

COMPLIANTOUTDOOR
RATED

IP65

Updated 05/20/24

90

CRI:

90

CRI:

90

CRI:

REFLECTOR:

LUNOX  COLLECTION 
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R16

110-277V

4030 Im

R19

22°

1×40W COB  NICHIA

25°

LIGHT SOURCE:

SELECTED DEGREE:

INPUT VOLTAGE:

OPERATION CURRENT: 

187 mA

CONSUMPTION: 

44.5 W

LUMINANCE:

1×25W COB  NICHIA

LIGHT SOURCE:

SELECTED DEGREE:

CODE: BO-R7CH0173-WL CODE: BO-R7EH0176-WL

110-277V

2967 Im

INPUT VOLTAGE:

OPERATION CURRENT: 

146 mA

CONSUMPTION: 

31 W

LUMINANCE:

7.2" (18.3 cm)

5.7" 
(14.5 
cm)

2.8" (22.4 cm)

3.6" (9.2cm)

6.2"  (16 cm) 8.7" (22.17 cm)

4.4" (11.2 cm)
6.6" 
(16.8 
cm)

11.1" (28.4 cm)

5.1" (13 cm)

10

IK:

06

IK:

EXTRA LARGE (XL) DOUBLE  EXTRA LARGE (XXL)

Updated 05/20/24

90

CRI:

90

CRI:

REFLECTOR: REFLECTOR:

LUNOX COLLECTION 
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KAP 9022

REGULAR PAINTING COLOR

Basic Secondary

Sanded Black
RAL 9005

Dark Grey
KAP 7037

Silver Grey

OPTICS Referenced Degree(°)θ1/2

HOUSING MATERIAL

PAINTING

REFLECTOR 

CCT

LED

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

38°15° 24°R8

35° 55°

60°

12° 22°R18

38°

38°

38°

10°

15°

12°

22°

24°

25°

R19

B54

R16

LIGHTING INFORMATION 

DIAGRAM OF INSTRUCTION

BEAM DEMO

Updated 05/20/24

Extruded aluminum alloy #6063

Powder coating ,T= 60-80 µm. 
Adhesion of ISOclass V1/ASTM class 4B

OPTICS reflector. efficiency≥85

3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K / Custom on request*

NICHIA

-20ºC- 40ºC

Outside of luminaire 
110-277V : H05RN-F 3×1.0mm², L=0.3m

LUNOX COLLECTION 
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1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

1152.71 LUX

288.18 LUX

128.08 LUX

72.04 LUX

46.11 LUX

32.02 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
BO-R7AH0128-WL(1X10W-R8-24°)

3690.29

4612.86

2767.72

1845.14

0.00

922.57

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

0.8m

1.6m

2.4m

3.3m

4.1m

4.9m

0.8m

1.6m

2.4m

3.2m

4.0m

4.9m

1152.71 LUX

288.18 LUX

128.08 LUX

72.04 LUX

46.11 LUX

32.02 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:22.9 Horiz.Spread:23.0

HV
2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

922.57
1845.14
2767.72
3690.29
4612.86

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

2076.64 LUX

519.16 LUX

230.74 LUX

139.79 LUX

83.07 LUX

57.58 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
BO-R7CH0173-WL（1X25W-COB-R19-22°）

6699.75

8374.69

5024.82

3349.88

0.00

1674.94

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

1674.94

3349.88

5024.82

6699.75

8374.69

Illuminance at a distance

0.8m

1.7m

2.5m

3.4m

4.2m

5.1m

0.9m

1.7m

2.6m

3.4m

4.3m

5.1m

2076.64 LUX

519.16 LUX

230.74 LUX

129.79 LUX

83.07 LUX

57.68 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:24.2 Horiz.Spread:23.8

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

1421.67 LUX

355.42 LUX

157.96 LUX

88.85 LUX

56.87 LUX

39.49 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
BO-R7BH0170-WL（1X18W-COB-R18-22°）

4619.55

5774.44

3464.66

2309.78

0.00

1154.89

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

1154.89

2309.78

3464.66

4619.55

5774.44

Illuminance at a distance

0.9m

1.8m

2.7m

3.5m

4.4m

5.3m

0.9m

1.8m

2.6m

3.5m

4.4m

5.3m

1421.67 LUX

355.42 LUX

157.96 LUX

88.85 LUX

56.87 LUX

39.49 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:24.8 Horiz.Spread:24.9

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

1280.84 LUX

320.21 LUX

142.32 LUX

82.05 LUX

51.23 LUX

35.58 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
BO-ZSB7DH0124-WL (1X4.5W-B54-24°)

0.00

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure
         H=0:

           V=0:

308.66
617.31
925.97
1234.63
1543.28

308.66

617.31

925.97

1234.63

1543.28
Illuminance at a Distance

Center Beam LUX Beam Width
HV

2m 380.14 LUX 0.7m 0.7m

4m 95.03 LUX 1.5m 1.5m

6m 42.24 LUX 2.2m 2.2m

8m 23.76 LUX 2.9m 2.9m

10m 15.21 LUX 3.7m 3.7m

12m 10.56 LUX 4.4m 4.4m

Vert.Spread:20.8 Horiz.Spread:20.9

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

2402.24 LUX

600.56 LUX

266.92 LUX

150.14 LUX

96.09 LUX

66.73 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
BO-R7EH0176-WL (1X20W-R16-25°)

0.00

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure
         H=0:

           V=0:

2646.18
5292.37
7938.55
10584.73
13230.92

2646.18

5292.37

7938.55

10584.73

13230.92 Illuminance at a Distance
Center Beam LUX Beam Width

HV
2m 3274.96 LUX 0.9m 0.9m

4m 818.74 LUX 1.9m 1.9m

6m 363.88 LUX 2.8m 2.8m

8m 204.68 LUX 3.8m 3.8m

10m 131.00 LUX 4.7m 4.7m

12m 90.97 LUX 5.6m 5.7m
Vert.Spread:26.4 Horiz.Spread:26.7

PHOTOMETRIC
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LUNOX COLLECTION 
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CODE: BO-B7DH0124-WL

SMALL (S)

MEDIUM (M)

CODE: BO-R7AH0128-WL

LARGE (L)

CODE: BO-R7BH0170-WL

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:

SMALL

LARGE

MEDIUM

1. CHOOSE FIXTURE SIZE:

BO-B7DH0124-WL 

BO-R7AH0128-WL 

BO-R7BH0170-WL

BO-R7CH0173-WL 

BO-R7EH0176-WL 

BO-B7DH0124-WL

Updated 05/20/24

Sanded Black

Dark Grey

Silver Grey

3. BODY FINISH OPTIONS:

Sanded Black

Dark Grey

Silver Grey

-KAP 7037

-KAP 9022

-RAL 9005

K30 -

K35 -

K40 -

K50 -

CUS* -

2. CHOOSE CCT:

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

Custom on request

EXAMPLE:
BO-B7DH0124-WL-K30-KAP7037

EXTRA LARGE 

DOUBLE EXTRA LARGE

CODE: BO-R7CH0173-WL

EXTRA LARGE (XL)

CODE: BO-R7EH0176-WL

DOUBLE EXTRA LARGE (XXL)

LUNOX COLLECTION 


